Sozhou

152 58 P

S EEREHIEFERTE

FAG NU1024-M1&%

95 57 W B A Ay
G

HE

FEAHRE Bifo

A PR 2 3k
SR
FAG NU1024-M1E K

C
ur

o W 9O o

a max
a max
a min

b min

min
a max
r
al max

min

26000

120
180
28

159. 7

171

134

126

138

165
135

1.1

302

2470

175000

208000

6400

3550

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

r/min

r/min

BB AT, A1)

B T ) Pl 1)

%

TR

HARHUE BT, 121
HARBUERI AT, 1217
A B e 1

ML


http://www.sozhou.com/p/4d37b190.html

O, F | d 1I-— T E D

R

e

SN

R

#

m
%
7

Bty

B |

SEZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/4d37b190. html






